GROUP JUDGING: 1988-2007
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Ch. Davora's Bremar Magic Tricks
Ch. Sveorice Iron Man Gunner CD
Ch. Instar's Simplee Irresistable
Ch. Minalt A1l Wraped In Misletoe
Ch. Hoothollow's Peter Rabbit

Ch. Arokat's Flirt In A Skirt

Ch. Nani's Leith Kodak Moment

Ch. Weatherrun's Maggie Tee

Ch. Davora's Devil's Paint Brush
Ch. Silverseas Northern Lights

Ch. Ansons On The Rocks CD

Ch. Davora's Bremar Notoriety

Ch. Graushattns Carbon Copy

Ch. Silverisle's Summer Storm

Ch. Arokat's Tutu Tango

Normans Smokey City Heat Wave

Ch. Greydove's Simply Charlotte
Ch. Wismar's Winstrae V Morrall
Ch. Ansons Mr Millenium CD

Ch. Just Dancing At Winoka

Ch. Silverseas North Star

Ch. Valmar's Unanimous Decision
Ch. Arokat Echobar Waiting T'dance
Ch. Silberschoen's Lucky Strike
Ch. Skyhi's Electric Sensation

Ch. Leith's High Velocity

Ch. Instar's Venture Capital

Ch. Starlights Olympic Recordholder
Ch. Foxhaven's Sault Ste Marie

Ch. Greywind's Snow Cloud

Ch. Smokycity Hail Mary

Ch. Silvermont's Aristotle 0'

Ch. Minalt Porsche CD FDJ]

Ch. Instar's Absolutlee Divine

Ch. Bartland Gustav Von Valmar

Ch. Ansons Leather And Lace

Ch. Gretal Von Turian

Ch. Mistylake Can't Wait Til Sunup
Ch. Winoka's Quintessence (DX

Ch. Winstrae's The Mighty Fraser
Ch. Arokats Echobar A Dime A Dance
Ch. Instar Simplee The Key V Nimiq
Ch. Nani's Silvercoast Paige One
Ch. Feldhunds Silver Sea

Ch. Smokycity Lucky Silver Saber
Ch. Graudean Indigo Silversmith
Ch. Nani's Sweet Investment
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Ch. Norman Smoky City Chill Fact'r
Ch. Bremar Freedom Hills Isis

Ch. Gramayre's Water Colours

Ch. Skyhi's EZ Magical Reign

Ch. Tulstone Spirit V Reiteralm
Ch. Swan Creek's Mirage

Liberty's All In One

Ch. Frieslands Bivins Lisl

Ch. Kuriers Legacy Von Tadellos
Ch. Instar's Dashing Duncan
Sunmist Cadillac Style

Silver Heirlooms Coke Classic

Ch. Arokats Echobar Take Me Dancing
Arokat The Farm's Magician

Ch. Davora's Dance With The Devil
Ch. Karabon Heaven Of Earth

Ch. Minalt Star Maker

Ch. Weatherrun Justdoit V Stealyka
Panacea's Pride Mojo's Nelsn

Ch. Hoot Hollow Kiss No Tadpoles
Nani's Mdm. Belle Breezing

Ch. Willowen's Call Me Clover
Regen's Money Man

Silverschoen's Ima Dancer Too

Ch. Smokey City's Calgary Hank
Ch. Stonegate's Tolstoy's Laska
Ch. Nani's Earth Angel

Ch. Delta's Diamond Rio

Isle Vue's Dare To Love Lucy

Ch. Colsidex Bavarian Cream

Ch. Larkols Rumba With Gust O (D
Ch. Sveorice Follyhill Flicka

Ch. Arokat's Rumor Haz It
Sonoran's Tequila Sunrise

KW's Midland Summer Sylvia

Ch. Gramayre's Slush Puppy

Ch. Daroca's Tale To Tell

Ch. Kaeliebay's Key To Success
Stargazer Freedomhills Calla

Ch. Minalt's The Blue Panther

Ch. Von Tadellos' Raindancer Rise
Ch. Willwinn's You Bet Your Life
Ch. Zeitgeist's Extra Kreszenz
Ch. Nani's Lacrosse

Ch. Greydove's Yankee Scout

Ch. Weatherrun Buzliteyr Reiteralm
Ch. Regen's Hot Topic
Silvermont's Top Gun

Ch. Weatherruns Xklusiv V Stealyka
Ch. Liberty's Zane Gray

Ch. Weatherrun Classicaljaz Kelco
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28.
100.
100.
50.
50.
33.
50.
100.
50.
42.
33.
100.
50.
06.

40.
100.
33.
33.

11.
80.
36.
50.
20.
18.
100.
20.
25.
33.
11.
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40.
25.
40.
20.
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12.
25.
25.
33.
20.
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40.
30.
20.
10.
12.
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Ch. Stargazer's Grand Illusion
Nanis Rising Sun

Weather Run Spindrifter
Greywind's High Flying Cloud

Ch. Sveorice Hidn Beauty Of Sekani
Norman's Greywind Phoebe Snow

Ch. Bowbent Carousel Hidden Gem
Ch. Woodrose Whipoorwill

Minalt Double O Seven

Vier Eichen Shannon's Hawk

Ch. Weatherrun Graushattn Encore
Ch. Swan Creek's Mr Mardi Gras
Ch. Ashmore's Win Weim Royal Flush
Ch. Minalt Gucci

Ch. Anson's Lucky Dance

Ch. Stargazer Freedom Hill's Tnt
Ch. Arokats Falling For Fashion
Ch. Pewteredge Sir Connery Martini
Ch. Weatherrun Just Oskar V Instar
Ch. Stargazer Freedomhill Desire
Ch. Weatherrun's Moon Goddess

Ch. Nani's Four On The Floor

Ch. Stonepoints Leather And Lace
Grayhaven's Independence

Ch. Grayshar Believe In Miracles
Arokat Echobar Bremar Fandance
Ch. Weatherrun K Tee V Graushattn
Ch. Mistylake Uproar
Grauschattens Ghostly Encore
Bremar Freedom Hill Tyche

Ch. Winstrae's Bold General Morgan
Whitecloud's Wild Sage

Bama Belle's Wei-Knot Stardust
Silversmith Pewtrun Betsy Ross
Kennebank's Pretty In Pink

Ch. Arokat's Prim And Proper

Ch. Weatherrun Instars Winterlude
Ch. Swan Creek's Emerald Queen
Arokat's Little Town Flirt

Ch. Tulstone Lexie V Reiteralm
Ch. Bellstone Adda Glance
Bartland's Littlest Angel

Ch. Gramayre's In Living Colour
Ch. Ansons Raspberry Tarte

Zara's Jazzmataz V Hochessen

Ch. Winstrae's Quest Of The Grail
Stealyka's Zuerst Von Allen

Ch. Delta's Rio Hondo

Ch. Davora's Fire Storm

Ch. Ansons Millennium Magic

Ch. Willwinn's Proud To Be Me
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83 100.
22.
28.
33.
50.
12.
11.
50.
33.
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16.
16.
33.
25.
33.
19.
28.
28.
20.
50.
50.
60.
12.
10.
12.

50.
25.
20.
50.
50.
36.

25.
25.
50.
10.
40.
10.

50.
75.
30.
20.
14.
14.
16.
16.
50.
33.

O WO NNWWSOOOONODO OO N OO OONUNOUNO OO OO NWOWNNOOTWO R UNIOWONS

Bedrock's Aranar No Doubt

Ch. Pewteredge Blaze Of Glory

Ch. Silberschoen's Shall We Dance
Ch. JC's Jai Alai Magnum
Ghostwind Grayce Of Instar
Arokat's Audiously Brelyn

Ch. Nani's Unchained Melody

Ch. Koping's Flames Red Mile Girl
Ch. Bivins Frieslands Red Rover
Ch. Chezacuts Obe Won

Ch. Chezacut Back To The Future
Atlantis Greyoaks Ginger
Pewteredge Silver Buck

Ch. Bowbent High Rollin Carouser
Long Run's Windstorm

Ch. Kennebank Stoneycreek V Bogart
Ch. Prevails North Red Skywarning
Nani's Punch-Line

Vier Eichen Siegfried

Ch. Davora's Storm Chaser
Mountain Man's Cowbelle
Greybrooks V. Smrt Alx Ez Rhodes
Ch. Silver (Clouds Grand Contessa
Ch. Starlight Shines On Olivia
Ch. Starbuck Walk'n Th Wild Side
Ch. Greyoaks Jaguar

Ch. Gramayre's Money Talks

Ch. Smokycity Greystok Nokursoxof
Ch. Freedom Hill's Kachina

Ch. Larkols Fair Blows The Wind
Hoot Hollows Katie Bug

Barlow's Magnum Crusader
Moonshine's Gray Brocade

Ch. Bremar Extra Extra

Ch. Long Run's Magical Evening
Swan Creek's The Peppermill

Ch. Echobar's Fire Bug

Ch. Weatherrun Batten Dwn Th Hatch
Ch. Jagmar's Merlin' L'enchanteur
Ch. Greydove's Let The Sun Shine
Liberty's All Inclusive
Graushattn Weatherrun's Pirate
Ch. Mistylake Dreaming In Denim
Skyhi's Northern Daretodream
Northern Nanas Secret

Ch. Nani's Music Of The Night (D
Ch. Ld's Turian V Debnair

Ch. Camelot's Rising Star

Isle Vue Rebellious Dreams

Adel Des Jagers Freud

Ch. Koping's Tale Of Stryking Rich
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61 16.7 Ch. Graytsky's Sirius Byzness
60 30.0 Ch. Riant Luger Off Like A Shot



